Fakeratevs p_ | Du

=

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

plicates Rate vs P,

0.8f-e- e+

0.6

.....................................

L1

0.2 ++enee- :

0.
2

0.0
0.0

Ratio

] H ,
1 10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P

2.009F -+ Fereneneesed ATTRRIRERE feenenees
L . . .

H.008F -+ FEPRPPTTREE  RAITIEEERRIIES
n E E E

D.007F -+ Devnenennd oo
8 : : :

2.006F -+ RRITPRLIRPE TR R SSLERET
=] H . .
90.005]
0.004

0.001

(o)t

03
02

g

X SRR Foeeenaennd e e

107 1

o

9.009
o]
.008
o
.007
3.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001]

Ratio

—=— DQM_mkFit_QCDHighPt_base
—— DQM_mkFit_QCDHighPt_retrai

in

=0
.0
.0
.0
.0

9.0

ugjicates Fateys

J_.G:IIII
LBt

0.9 HeA-

Ratio

0.8E

0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

.0y
09|
08|
07
06
05|

q L

o0

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

0.8 "

=0

UBJICRHES Fteys

Ratio

009
008
007
006
.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

.01,

LN BLARE S B AN RN AR RALAE PSS E ER RN AR R

Qs

0.0

LR s R Y RN R




	Contents
	Page 1


